OFFICIAL SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:20 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 59) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .
REPUBLICAN (REP) .

US CONGRESS 04
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David Price (DEM).
Steve Acuff (REP).

NC STATE SENATE 18
You may vote for 1

(WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bob Atwater (DEM).

NC STATE SENATE 20
You may vote for 1

(WITH 46 OF 46 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jeanne H. Lucas (DEM)

NC STATE HOUSE 29
You may vote for 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Larry D. Hall (DEM) .

NC STATE HOUSE 30
You may vote for 1

(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Paul Luebke (DEM).

NC STATE HOUSE 31
You may vote for 1
(WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
H. M. (Mickey) Michaux (DEM) .

NC STATE HOUSE 55
You may vote for 1

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
W. A. (Winkie) Wilkins (DEM) .

Ols L 4a*

DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL SUMMARY REPORT
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT oo VOTES PERCENT
STRICT ATTORNEY 14

You may vote for 1

~— (WITH-590F 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Mie Nifong (DEM). . . . . . 26,606 49.51
Lewis A. Cheek (UNA). . . . . . . 21,211 39.47
feve Monks (WI) . . . . . . . . 5,927 11.03

59 100.00
143,450
56,213

39.19

14,587 81.94 SHERIFF
3,214 18.06 You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Worth L. Hi11 (DEM) . . . . . . 47,074 100.00

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
41,849 75.73 You may vote for 1
13,415 24.27 (WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Archie Smith (DEM) . . . . . . 43,424 100.00

NONPARTISAN OFFICES
You may vote for 1
16,283 100.00 (WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . . 0

SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
26,760 100.00 (WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Rusty Duke . . . . .o . 10,149  20.09
Sarah Parker . . . . . . . . . 40,372 79.91

SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
13,295 100.00 You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Rachel Lea Hunter. . . . . 14,919 31.92
Mark D. Martin. . . . . . . . . 31,813 68.08

12,033 100.00 SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Eric Levinson . . .. . 12,677 26.01
Patricia Timmons- Goodson R 36,071 73.99

11,555 100.00
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ann Marie Calabria . . . . 16,161 33.63

Robin Hudson . . . . . . . . . 31,898 66.37
5,330 100.00



OFFICIAL SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:20 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kris Bailey. .
Robert C. (Bob) Hunter .

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Linda Stephens. e
Donna Stroud

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Craig B. Brown.

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Elaine M. Bushfan.

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Nancy E. Gordon Coe .
Anita L. Smith.

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
James T. (Jim) Hi1l .

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tracy Hicks Barley
Ann McKown .

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1

(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Marcia H. Morey

SOIL & WATER CONSERV. DIST. SUPERVISOR
You may vote for 2
(WITH 59 OF 59 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Raymond Lee Eurquhart
Robert Rosenthal .
WRITE-IN.

VOTES

14,340

31,502

31,686
14,450

35,062

34,797

22,529
21,387

32,046

19,688
24,156

35,193

24,581
27,837
773

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

PERCENT

31.28

68.72

68.68
31.32

100.00

100.00

51.30
48.70

100.00

44 .90
55.10

100.00

46.21
52.33
1.45

OFFICIAL SUMMARY REPORT



OFFICIAL

DURHAM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

OFFICIAL
VOTER TURNOUT STATISTICS
NOVEMBER 7, 2006
GENERAL ELECTION
REGISTERED| VOTEDIN | VOTED | PROVISIONAL | TOT
PRECINCT VOTERS __PREGINCT | ABSENTEE | APPROVED | vorep | % VOTED

01 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 958 330 78 7 415 43.32%

02 |GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2317 544 84 7 645 27.84%

03 |E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,405 575 75 19 669 47.62%

04 INC SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 1,382 672 100 13 785 56.80%

05 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CENTER 3.034 547 122 76 745 24.56%

06 |LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,483 579 127 24 730 49.22%

07 |DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1543 445 149 20 614 39.79%

08 |MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNET SCHOOL 1,557 459 50 22 531 34.10%

09 |FOREST HILLS CLUBHOUSE 2,337 1,047 200 2 1,249 53 44%

10 |C C SPAULDING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072 255 12 1 268 25.00%

12 |MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 663 167 9 1 177 26.70%

13 |BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,165 212 22 9 243 2086% |

14__|Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1559 356 15 9 380 24.37% |

15 |MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 1,166 214 14 7 235 20.15%

16 |HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 1,946 716 55 9 780 40.08%

17 |DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 1,851 335 19 12 366 19.77%

18 |FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH 1822 368 28 2 398 21.84%

19 |AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 2,292 725 68 5 798 34.82%

20 |DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 1,606 619 124 16 759 47.26%

21 |CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES MAGNET SCHOOL 1,620 608 61 1 680 41.98%

22 |VFW POST 2740 3,548 816 47 32 895 25.25%

23 |THE RIVER CHURCH 3,945 1,39 143 3 1572 39.85%

24 |DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAFF DEV. CENTER 3,151 1325 170 10 1,505 47.76%

25 |NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 2814 1,114 % 10 1,220 43.35%

26 |BAHAMA VOL FIRE DEPT. - ROUGEMONT STATION 1,228 560 2 5 586 4772% |

27 |CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2,169 1,000 137 25 1162 53.57%

28 |BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 2,903 1,201 95 6 1,302 44.85%

29 |GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2678 869 67 13 949 35.44%
301 |OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3,112 1,067 80 27 1174 37.72%
30-2_|SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 4,516 1497 114 27 1638 36.27%

31 |BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 2.864 876 89 18 963 3362%

32 |NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 1,888 597 35 5 637 33 74%

33 |LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2,440 630 63 21 714 2926% |

34 |PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5,561 1,797 152 46 1995 3587% |

35 |CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM. CHURCH 5831 2539 220 3 2792 47.88%

3% |VATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2,349 750 76 9 835 35.55%

37 |COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 4,289 1848 191 5 2,044 47.66%

38 |HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 2,264 1,295 150 24 1,469 34 45%

39 |ST. STEPHENS EPIS_CH-PARISH HALL 2,957 1,499 182 2 1,704 57.63%

40 |ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 1675 569 107 5 681 40.66%

41 |WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1426 586 24 3 613 42.99%

42 |JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET SCHOOL 1,220 455 15 3 473 BIT% |

43 |FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5,105 2,294 374 13 2,681 5252% |

44 |CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 5,262 2,008 280 19 2,307 43.84%

45 | TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 4,542 1910 186 18 2114 46 54%

46 |EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 2,908 829 71 7 907 31.19%

47 |IRHOLMES SR. REC. CTR AT CAMPUS HILLS 1843 726 30 2 758 4113%

48 |CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHURCH 1,549 657 56 14 727 46.93%

50 |MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 2,847 1123 101 6 1,230 43.20%

51 |SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4,603 1,626 179 % 1,841 2000% |

52 |EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 2.742 805 37 11 853 M % |
531 |TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 2,591 697 83 A 821 3169%
53.2 | TRIANGLE CHURCH 2,535 1,046 17 13 1176 4639%

54 |WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTMENT HOMES 3,764 1437 158 17 1612 4283% |
5511 |WEAVER STREET CENTER 1,525 538 2 8 571 374a%
5549 [NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 2,028 182 13 30 225 1109%

57 |ONE STOP - (4,775 Total Votes)

58 |ABSENTEE MAIL - (601 Total Votes)

RECEIVED | APPROVED | % APPROVED

59 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 1088 900 32 79%

GRAND TOTALS:| 143450 | 49,937 5,376 900 56,213 | 39.19%




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006
TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 143,450 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 56,213
01 02 03
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 958 . 330 34.45
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 2317 . 544 23.48
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 1405 . 575 40.93
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 1382 . 672 48.63
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 3034 . 547 18.03
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 1483 . 579 39.04
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 1543 . 445 28.84
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 1557 . 459 29.48
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 2337 1047 44.80
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1072 . 255 23.79
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 1525 . 538 35.28
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 663 . 167 25.19
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1165 . 212 18.20
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1559 . 356 22.84
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 1166 . 214 18.35
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 1946 . 716 36.79
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 1851 . 335 18.10
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 1822 . 368 20.20
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 2292 . 725 31.63
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 1606 . 619 38.54
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 1620 . 608 37.53
0022 VFW POST 2740 3548 . 816 23.00
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 3945 1396 35.39
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 3151 1325 42.05
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 2814 1114 39.59
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 1228 . 560 45.60
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 2169 1000 46.10
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 2903 1201 41.37
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2678 . 869 32.45
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 3112 1067 34.29
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 2864 . 876 30.59
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 1888 . 597 31.62
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2440 . 630 25.82
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 5561 1797 32.31
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOQUSNESS CO 5831 2539 43.54
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2349 . 750 31.93
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 4289 1848 43.09
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 4264 1295 30.37
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 2957 1499 50.69
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 1675 . 569 33.97
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1426 . 586 41.09
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 1220 . 455 37.30
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 5105 2294 44.94
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 5262 2008 38.16
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 4542 1910 42.05
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 2908 . 829 28.51
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 1843 . 726 39.39
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 1549 . 657 42.41
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 2028 . 182 8.97
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 2847 1123 39.45
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 4603 1626 35.32
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 2742 . 805 29.36
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 2591 . 697 26.90
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 3764 1437 38.18
0055 SQUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 4516 1497 33.15

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 2535 1046 41.26

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL PERCENT
39.19



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

TOTAL PERCENT

143,450 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
56,213
01 02 03
0 4775
0 . 601

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL PERCENT
39.19




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
You may vote for 1
01 = DEMOCRATIC (DEM)
02 = REPUBLICAN (REP)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
W I PATTERSON RECREATION
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL
WEAVER STREET CENTER
MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
VFW POST 2740

THE RIVER CHURCH

DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CO
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
ROGERS -HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME

159

169
71
86
15

132
176
158

70

29

65
92
18
51
58

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

14,587
3,214

81.94
18.06

OFFICIAL RESULTS



OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES  PERCENT
STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING

You may vote for 1

01 = DEMOCRATIC (DEM) 14,587 81.94
02 = REPUBLICAN (REP) 3,214 18.06
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 547 65

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 233 62

0057 ONE STOP 1105 195

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL 158 42

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 374 55




JFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

JS CONGRESS 04
You may vote for 1
01 = David Price (DEM)
02 = Steve Acuff (REP)

J001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
D003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
D004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
D005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SQUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

181

193
14
21
77

108

60
197
496
542
266
281

350
370
317
333
177
195
589
177
759
324
502

55

11

588
839
775
234

23
150

324
330

91
179
265
287

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

41,849
13,415

75.73
24.27

OFFICIAL RESULTS



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

US CONGRESS 04
You may vote for 1
01 = David Price (DEM)
02 = Steve Acuff (REP)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 798 237
0057 ONE STOP 3706 985
0058 ABSENTEE MAIL 421 170

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 734 139

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

41,849 75.73
13,415 24.27

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE SENATE 18
You may vote for 1
01 = Bob Atwater (DEM)

0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS €O
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

16,283 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




JFFICIAL RESULTS

UN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE SENATE 20
You may vote for 1
01 = Jeanne H. Lucas (DEM)

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
3004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

524
162
209
309
192
320
346
627
539
477
757
1220
851
627
297
738
548
751
597
265
478
1615
1087
481
576
445
1274
1233
608
706
179
711
1232
2184
208
422

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

26,760 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE HOUSE 29
You may vote for 1
01 = Larry D. Hall (DEM)

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

13,295 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE HOUSE 30
You may vote for 1
01 = Paul Luebke (DEM)

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

12,033 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE HOUSE 31
You may vote for 1
01 = H. M. (Mickey) Michaux

0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

11,555 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NC STATE HOUSE 55
You may vote for 1

01 = W. A. (Winkie) Wilkins (DEM)

0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

5,330 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Mike Nifong (DEM)
02 = Lewis A. Cheek (UNA)

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEQRGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS €O
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

26,606 49.51
21,211  39.47 03 = Steve Monks (WI) 5,927 11.03
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94
198
220
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218
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89
295
103
333
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273
335
295
110

70

101
211

40
123
126
123



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Mike Nifong (DEM)
02 = Lewis A. Cheek (UNA)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

26,606 49.51
21,211 39.47 03 = Steve Monks (WI) 5,927 11.03




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

SHERIFF
You may vote for 1
01 = Worth L. Hi11 (DEM)

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 0AK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

47,074 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM
SHERIFF
You may vote for 1
01 = Worth L. Hill (DEM)
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE)
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

47,074 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
You may vote for 1
01 = Archie Smith (DEM)

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

43,424 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM
CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT
You may vote for 1
01 = Archie Smith (DEM)
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

43,424 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
NONPARTISAN OFFICES

You may vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS €O
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SQUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

OO OO O OO O OO0 00O OO0 OODODOCDODODODODODOODOODODOODODOOCOOOO



JFFICIAL RESULTS

UN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

NONPARTISAN OFFICES
You may vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
JO57 ONE STOP 0
J058 ABSENTEE MAIL 0

J059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 0

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE

You may vote for 1

01 = Rusty Duke 10,149 20.09
02 = Sarah Parker 40,372 79.91

01 02
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 32 268
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 68 389
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 48 469
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 81 520
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 90 321
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 63 471
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 39 360
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 31 378
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 138 822
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 17 212
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 10 487
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 3 155
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8 190
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 36 273
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 25 176
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 152 505
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 25 287
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 27 318
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 80 598
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 63 504
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 72 480
0022 VFW POST 2740 60 712
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 157 1144
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 345 833
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 361 625
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 164 328
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 217 695
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 399 645
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 239 525
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 268 692
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 207 554
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 230 286
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 129 445
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 176 1479
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS €O 415 1889
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 147 538
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 555 1043
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 250 913
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 355 999
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 43 484
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 22 532
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 8 427
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 416 1625
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 590 1186
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 582 1125
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 180 578
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 27 662
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 108 480
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 19 146
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 208 781
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 282 1164
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 97 629
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 138 501
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 221 1089

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 204 1154



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
01 = Rusty Duke
02 = Sarah Parker

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

10,149
40,372

20.09
79.91

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE

You may vote for 1

01 = Rachel Lea Hunter 14,919 31.92
02 = Mark D. Martin 31,813 68.08

01 02
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 105 158
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 136 275
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 135 283
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 152 346
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 164 225
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 143 295
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 129 198
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 116 248
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 250 585
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 66 156
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 93 391
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 34 114
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 29 169
0014 Y E SMITH SCHoOL 95 202
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 62 129
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 197 399
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 89 213
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 82 254
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 182 441
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 171 330
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 179 322
0022 VFW POST 2740 222 531
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 275 976
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 334 760
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 298 632
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 138 324
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 273 571
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 265 711
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 206 529
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 293 631
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 262 469
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 134 350
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 223 311
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 464 1108
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO 755 1395
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 217 395
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 473 994
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 371 685
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 316 959
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 167 301
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 76 475
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 60 351
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 606 1207
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 541 1120
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 523 1074
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 245 462
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 112 558
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 173 366
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 78 86
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 290 586
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 478 845
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 286 421
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 233 368
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 409 853

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 531 736



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
01 = Rachel Lea Hunter
02 = Mark D. Martin

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

14,919 31.92
31,813 68.08

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE

You may vote for 1

01 = Eric Levinson 12,677 26.01
02 = Patricia Timmons-Goodson 36,071  73.99

01 02
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 45 239
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 91 349
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 66 436
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 101 472
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 93 297
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 94 427
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 41 336
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 46 34
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 193 727
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 25 195
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 22 477
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 8 147
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12 194
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 53 250
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 30 167
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 198 436
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 31 279
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 29 308
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 105 556
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 76 475
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 99 435
0022 VFW POST 2740 77 683
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 191 1100
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 393 720
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 421 504
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 202 263
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 273 600
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 438 547
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 285 459
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 313 618
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 257 480
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 249 243
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 160 39
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 243 1397
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO 560 1681
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 176 487
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 618 882
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 324 788
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 444 852
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 76 433
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 24 528
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 18 419
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 577 1357
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 690 993
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 632 974
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 215 516
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 47 642
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 137 422
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 20 146
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 278 672
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 342 1059
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 146 576
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 182 434
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 267 1017

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 292 1041



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
01 = Eric Levinson
02 = Patricia Timmons-Goodson

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0053 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

12,677 26.01
36,071 73.99

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7. 2006

VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE

You may vote for 1

01 = Ann Marie Calabria 16,161 33.63
02 = Robin Hudson 31,898 66.37

01 02
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 69 213
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 103 323
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 85 408
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 137 438
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 161 226
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 113 390
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 96 283
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 77 312
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 283 623
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 35 183
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 41 446
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 15 138
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14 184
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 63 234
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 36 159
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 234 387
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 59 252
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 67 272
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 157 485
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 144 404
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 139 382
0022 VFW POST 2740 153 601
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 241 1027
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 479 637
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 426 499
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 211 245
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 345 510
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 479 497
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 304 436
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 420 507
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 323 413
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 289 196
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 221 329
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 389 1199
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO 799 1396
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 223 439
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 706 776
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 445 672
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 521 782
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 108 395
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 42 510
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 39 379
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 716 1186
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 763 884
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 701 904
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 282 447
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 67 614
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 179 365
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 49 116
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 313 608
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 493 893
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 194 512
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 249 361
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 445 816

0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 460 843



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1
01 = Ann Marie Calabria
02 = Robin Hudson

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

16,161 33.63

31,898 66.37
01 02
336 565
1192 2844
176 313

OFFICIAL RESULTS



OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Kris Bailey
02 = Robert C. (Bob) Hunter

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

212

200

165
121
140
182
243
375
348
182
287
415
291
360
303
260
230
383
680
190
561
370
340

90

64

39
579
668
584
253

75
161

55

286

437
262
213
346
476

415
521
379
202
296
1171
1434
439
797
690
844
384
494
363
1197
871
939
434
591
370
109
599
880
438
366
855
781

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

14,340
31,502

31.28
68.72

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Kris Bailey
02 = Robert C. (Bob) Hunter

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

14,340 31.28
31,502 68.72

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Linda Stephens
02 = Donna Stroud

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS €O
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SQUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

202

206

129
166
257
434
417
211
309
474
317
390
320
281
217
339
671
192
646
368
378

78

47

42
530
721
668
289

59
150

37
320
417
225
221
345
454

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

31,686
14,450

68.68
31.32

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Linda Stephens
02 = Donna Stroud

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL

0053 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

31,686 68.68
14,450 31.32

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Craig B. Brown

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

1359
1553
485
952
801
857
366
525
382
1234
1087
1098
49
636
412
144
663
967
570
437
999
1001
637

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

35,062 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Craig B. Brown
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE)
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

35,062 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Elaine M. Bushfan

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH

163
423
272
299
524
383
379
661
1079
720
564
271
532
605
472
640
505
229
400
1357
1567
475
902
799
848
360
544
392
1194
1050
1070
479
643
416
150
648
949
556
443
1001
983
644

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

34,797 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Elaine M. Bushfan
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0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

34,797 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Nancy E. Gordon
02 = Anita L. Smith

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

478
540
290
357
350
199
224
393
1007
348
930
595
780
298
35
19
1240
873
880
315
54
277
27
581
733
152
298
499
348

178
598
941
362
349
151
238
348
377
508
322
199
268
1097
953
260
39%
418
401
164
523
400
435
574
601
369
626
233
133
259
467
519
236
657
872

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

22,529
21,387

51.30
48.70

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Nancy E. Gordon
02 = Anita L. Smith

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 512
0057 ONE STOP 2445
0058 ABSENTEE MAIL 294
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 263

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

22,529 51.30
21,387 48.70

OFFICIAL RESULTS




JFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14

You may vote for 1

01 = James T. (Jim) Hill 32,046 100.00

01
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 202
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 299
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 328
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 407
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 273
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 329
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 245
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 258
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 582
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 133
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 244
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 76
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 91
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 164
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 104
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 419
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 170
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 190
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 403
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 375
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 358
0022 VFW POST 2740 442
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 761
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 801
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 732
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 387
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 573
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 708
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 496
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 629
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 508
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 302
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 379
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 983
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CO 1372
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 418
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 1056
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 784
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 835
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 346
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 293
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 193
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 1279
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 1207
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 1183
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 466
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 350
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 370
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 120
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 672
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 904
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 433
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 436
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 842
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 861

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 651
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = James T. (Jim) Hill
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0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

32,046 100.00
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RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM

DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Tracy Hicks Barley
02 = Ann McKown

0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE &
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER

0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 THE RIVER CHURCH

0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY
0047 T R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

01 02
83 190
181 223
127 322
130 400
166 177
117 373
110 245
210 176
268 603
172 54
417 69
122 23
le4 28
200 83
139 51
205 327
245 54
. 234 _ 86
415 216
171 322
172 333
531 201
843 384
277 726
229 562
131 244
226 454
233 592
289 328
455 354
278 373
126 231
242 231
1054 488
956 1019
220 362
310 1047
329 654
330 867
180 297
493 58
364 56
352 1354
469 957
417 1055
301 370
573 95
226 280
133 28
259 588
487 708
451 204
220 306
633 498
853 385

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

19,688 44.90
24,156 ~ 55.10

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Tracy Hicks Barley
02 = Ann McKown

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 250 498
0057 ONE STOP 1423 2396
0058 ABSENTEE MAIL 136 258

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 361 293

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

19,688 44.90
24,156 55.10

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14

You may vote for 1

01 = Marcia H. Morey 35,193 100.00

01
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 214
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 337
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 347
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 405
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 302
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 359
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 267
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 315
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 644
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 196
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 450
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 133
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 181
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 241
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 154
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 424
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 267
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 292
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 521
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 393
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 389
0022 VFW POST 2740 643
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 1086
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 764
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 575
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 306
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 548
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 632
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 436
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 642
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 509
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 231
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 398
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 1340
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS CO 1557
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 474
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 979
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 809
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 893
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 376
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 519
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 383
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 1271
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 1090
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 1094
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 492
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 625
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 421
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 145
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 666
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 965
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 549
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 440
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 973
0055 SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 976

0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 643



OFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 14
You may vote for 1
01 = Marcia H. Morey
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0057 ONE STOP

0058 ABSENTEE MAIL
0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER

DURHAM COUNTY, NC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

35,193 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS




OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC

OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SOIL & WATER CONSERV. DIST. SUPERVISOR
You may vote for 2
01 = Raymond Lee Eurquhart 24,581 46.21
02 = Robert Rosenthal 27,837 52.33 03 = WRITE-IN 773 1.45
01 02 03
0001 W J BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 157 191 4
0002 GEORGE WATTS ELEMENTARY S 240 273 9
0003 E K POWE ELEMENTARY SCH 294 320 5
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & 326 371 6
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION 206 234 10
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 283 318 8
0007 DURHAM SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 224 222 9
0008 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI MAGNE 236 221 9
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 480 519 9
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 144 94 7
0011 WEAVER STREET CENTER 264 228 7
0012 MONUMENT OF FAITH CHURCH 74 58 0
0013 BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 96 99 2
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 154 151 9
0015 MT CALVARY LIGHTHOUSE OF 102 101 3
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHUR 304 361 15
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRAR 153 152 9
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT 179 188 7
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 362 348 18
0020 DURHAM COUNTY AGRICULTURA 319 342 19
0021 CLUB BOULEVARD HUMANITIES 296 306 11
0022 VFW POST 2740 410 415 10
0023 THE RIVER CHURCH 665 744 19
0024 DURHAM PUBLIC SCHOOL STAF 523 639 16
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 371 551 15
0026 ROUGEMONT STA - BAHAMA VO 198 254 10
0027 CREEKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHO 423 498 12
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 447 569 13
0029 GLENN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 326 404 13
0030 OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 436 517 14
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 341 421 16
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 165 241 6
0033 LOWES GROVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 268 318 1
0034 PEARSONTOWN ELEMENTARY SC 832 910 25
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS CO 1087 1277 32
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 380 305 5
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIS 677 859 15
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURC 597 658 17
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PAR 630 731 27
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 297 29 4
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 299 251 6
0042 JAMES E SHEPHARD MAGNET S 206 173 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SC 963 1112 35
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 767 971 34
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 735 949 25
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY 322 408 5
0047 I R HOLMES SR. REC. CTR A 367 316 0
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN 284 337 8
0049 NCCU MILLER-MORGAN BLDG 114 89 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST 489 631 15
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHO 739 834 23
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 360 383 5
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHU 317 388 16
0054 WATERFORD VILLAGE APARTME 646 777 27

0055 SQUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 664 701 21



OFFICIAL RESULTS DURHAM COUNTY, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/06 11:37 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SOIL & WATER CONSERV. DIST. SUPERVISOR
You may vote for 2
01 = Raymond Lee Eurquhart 24,581 46.21
02 = Robert Rosenthal 27,837 52.33 03 = WRITE-IN 773 1.45
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0056 TRIANGLE CHURCH 493 565 15
0057 ONE STOP 2229 2526 62
0058 ABSENTEE MAIL 266 287 11

0059 PROVISIONAL/TRANSFER 355 435 8




